
 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

1 .   D u r c h g a n g (14.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 ZS 6 7 8 9 ZS 10 Gesamt Punkte

1 Unterrainer Thomas Nußdorf III (4) 6,1 8,6 9,3 5,0 9,9 38,90 9,5 8,4 9,2 8,4 74,40 9,7 84,10 3

2 Köll Regina Matrei II (4) 8,0 8,6 9,2 3,8 8,8 38,40 8,4 8,9 9,4 8,1 73,20 8,2 81,40 2

3 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten II (4) 8,4 8,2 7,5 9,6 8,7 42,40 10,2 6,4 5,6 7,7 72,30 7,6 79,90 1

4 XXX SSV Lienz II (4) 0,00 0,00 0,00 0

5 Pfeifhofer Philip Nußdorf III (3) 9,5 8,8 6,1 8,9 8,9 42,20 9,6 9,4 8,4 10,2 79,80 8,9 88,70 2

6 Oblasser Günther Matrei II (3) 9,7 7,2 7,0 8,3 9,5 41,70 9,1 7,0 10,3 10,2 78,30 10,1 88,40 1

7 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten II (3) 9,3 8,1 9,5 9,1 10,6 46,60 7,0 9,4 9,5 8,6 81,10 9,6 90,70 3

8 Leitner Franz SSV Lienz II (3) 9,9 7,2 9,8 10,4 8,6 45,90 8,8 8,5 7,6 7,8 78,60 8,4 87,00 0

9 Angermann Anna Nußdorf III (2) 8,1 9,9 9,0 9,6 9,9 46,50 9,5 10,0 10,4 10,0 86,40 9,9 96,30 3

10 Klaunzer Roland Matrei II (2) 8,6 9,8 8,5 8,5 9,9 45,30 9,8 9,9 6,5 9,5 81,00 9,8 90,80 1

11 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten II (2) 9,8 8,1 10,0 9,5 9,0 46,40 10,7 8,9 7,5 7,8 81,30 10,2 91,50 2

12 Hauser Rudolf SSV Lienz II (2) 9,0 6,4 9,9 3,9 7,5 36,70 10,1 8,5 8,1 7,4 70,80 9,3 80,10 0



 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

2 .   D u r c h g a n g (15.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 ZS 6 7 8 9 ZS 10 Gesamt Punkte

1 Müllmann Michael Nußdorf III (1) 9,8 9,8 10,0 8,7 9,5 47,80 10,8 7,3 8,7 8,3 82,90 10,5 93,40 2

2 Nöckler Josef Matrei II (1) 7,4 10,5 9,1 8,2 8,3 43,50 8,8 9,3 7,6 9,2 78,40 9,9 88,30 0

3 Mair Martin Innervillgraten II (1) 9,8 9,2 9,5 9,8 10,5 48,80 10,0 9,7 8,3 9,8 86,60 10,2 96,80 3

4 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SSV Lienz II (1) 9,6 10,0 8,5 9,6 10,1 47,80 9,1 7,4 10,3 9,4 84,00 8,5 92,50 1

5 XXX Prägraten II (4) 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 XXX Hochpustertal (4) 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 Panzl Peter SSV Lienz I (4) 7,8 10,4 9,0 9,5 4,2 40,90 9,4 10,0 9,0 9,6 78,90 10,0 88,90 3

8 Eder Arnold Nußdorf II (4) 10,3 10,4 6,9 7,5 10,3 45,40 9,2 8,3 7,0 8,6 78,50 9,0 87,50 2

9 Islitzer Julian Prägraten II (3) 8,1 9,4 9,4 9,3 9,7 45,90 7,3 10,2 9,3 8,8 81,50 9,0 90,50 3

10 XXX Hochpustertal (3) 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 Schedl Reimund SSV Lienz I (3) 8,7 8,8 8,5 6,7 8,2 40,90 7,7 10,8 9,1 8,3 76,80 9,4 86,20 0

12 Neumair Marko Nußdorf II (3) 7,8 8,9 9,4 8,3 10,0 44,40 8,6 7,3 9,0 8,4 77,70 9,7 87,40 2



 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

3 .   D u r c h g a n g (16.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 ZS 6 7 8 9 ZS 10 Gesamt Punkte

1 Mariacher Phillipp Prägraten II (2) 9,8 9,9 8,5 10,6 9,9 48,70 10,0 9,8 9,4 10,4 88,30 10,6 98,90 3

2 Bachlechner Meinrad Hochpustertal (2) 9,6 9,5 8,8 9,5 8,8 46,20 7,0 8,0 7,1 8,2 76,50 10,0 86,50 1

3 Isep Margaritha SSV Lienz I (2) 8,8 7,3 9,2 9,0 10,2 44,50 10,2 8,4 9,5 8,9 81,50 9,7 91,20 2

4 Kilzer Reinhard Nußdorf II (2) 8,1 9,8 8,0 6,2 9,1 41,20 8,4 9,4 10,6 7,1 76,70 8,7 85,40 0

6 Gröfler Tobias Prägraten II (1) 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,1 51,30 9,3 9,1 10,3 9,2 89,20 9,4 98,60 2

7 Schönegger Tanja Hochpustertal (1) 9,9 9,4 9,8 9,5 10,2 48,80 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,5 89,80 10,3 100,10 3

8 Plattner Alois SSV Lienz I (1) 9,1 9,6 8,8 9,8 9,0 46,30 7,9 8,8 10,7 7,0 80,70 10,2 90,90 0

9 Ortner Helmut Nußdorf II (1) 9,4 10,2 9,1 8,7 7,9 45,30 8,5 8,4 10,1 8,9 81,20 10,0 91,20 1



 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

4 .   D u r c h g a n g (17.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 15 6 7 8 9 45 10 55 Punkte

1 Mair Romana Innervillgraten I (3) 9,5 10,5 10,5 9,2 8,3 48,00 9,7 10,1 8,6 10,4 86,80 8,9 95,70 4
2 Schaller Lisa Marie Innervillgraten III (3) 10,7 9,2 9,7 9,1 9,5 48,20 10,2 9,7 9,1 9,1 86,30 7,8 94,10 1
3 Gröfler Mathias Prägraten I (3) 7,0 8,2 9,3 8,2 9,0 41,70 7,7 6,5 8,0 7,2 71,10 8,1 79,20 0
4 Eder Fabian Nußdorf I (3) 8,9 7,4 9,4 9,5 10,3 45,50 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,5 86,10 9,1 95,20 2
5 Niederegger Nadine Matrei I (3) 9,1 10,1 10,5 10,4 8,8 48,90 8,8 9,8 8,7 8,8 85,00 10,3 95,30 3

7 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten I (4) 9,4 8,3 8,8 8,8 9,2 44,50 10,0 8,7 10,0 9,5 82,70 6,5 89,20 1
8 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten III (4) 10,2 9,9 9,8 9,7 9,7 49,30 10,2 8,9 9,2 9,9 87,50 9,6 97,10 4
9 XXX Prägraten I (4) 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 Isep Christian Nußdorf I (4) 9,9 8,8 9,5 10,2 8,9 47,30 9,1 7,4 9,8 8,9 82,50 8,0 90,50 2
11 Mattersberger Romana Matrei I (4) 10,0 8,6 10,4 10,0 10,1 49,10 10,0 7,7 7,9 8,5 83,20 7,5 90,70 3
12



 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

5 .   D u r c h g a n g (18.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 15 6 7 8 9 45 10 55 Punkte

1 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten I (1) 10,2 10,5 9,7 9,5 10,0 49,90 9,9 10,3 9,5 9,7 89,30 10,4 99,70 4

2 Walder Markus Innervillgraten III (1) 9,3 10,3 10,1 10,0 9,2 48,90 10,2 9,9 9,7 9,9 88,60 10,7 99,30 2

3 Bstieler Klemens Prägraten I (1) 10,3 10,3 10,0 9,9 8,9 49,40 8,6 9,6 10,4 10,1 88,10 9,9 98,00 1

4 Angermann Walter Nußdorf I (1) 8,7 6,3 9,7 9,7 10,2 44,60 9,6 7,9 10,5 10,7 83,30 10,1 93,40 0

5 Fuetsch Carina Matrei I (1) 8,7 10,0 10,2 10,0 9,7 48,60 10,4 10,1 10,1 9,6 88,80 10,7 99,50 3

7 Mair Franz Innervillgraten I (2) 9,6 10,5 10,1 9,2 8,3 47,70 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,2 88,90 10,5 99,40 4

8 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten III (2) 9,5 9,2 9,9 10,2 10,0 48,80 10,5 10,6 9,1 9,5 88,50 10,1 98,60 3

9 Islitzer Gottfried Prägraten I (2) 8,7 10,8 9,8 10,2 10,1 49,60 10,2 10,5 8,9 9,1 88,30 9,7 98,00 2

10 Angermanna Andreas Nußdorf I (2) 7,0 10,1 9,6 10,0 9,1 45,80 9,5 8,9 10,3 10,3 84,80 9,2 94,00 0

11 Fuetsch Manfred Matrei I (2) 10,2 8,3 10,5 10,6 9,1 48,70 10,5 9,8 8,8 9,6 87,40 9,7 97,10 1



 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

G E S A M T

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 ZS 6 7 8 9 ZS 10 Gesamt Punkte

1 Schönegger Tanja Hochpustertal (1) 9,9 9,4 9,8 9,5 10,2 48,80 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,5 89,80 10,3 100,10 3

2 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten I (1) 10,2 10,5 9,7 9,5 10,0 49,90 9,9 10,3 9,5 9,7 89,30 10,4 99,70 4

3 Fuetsch Carina Matrei I (1) 8,7 10,0 10,2 10,0 9,7 48,60 10,4 10,1 10,1 9,6 88,80 10,7 99,50 3

4 Mair Franz Innervillgraten I (2) 9,6 10,5 10,1 9,2 8,3 47,70 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,2 88,90 10,5 99,40 4

5 Walder Markus Innervillgraten III (1) 9,3 10,3 10,1 10,0 9,2 48,90 10,2 9,9 9,7 9,9 88,60 10,7 99,30 2

6 Mariacher Phillipp Prägraten II (2) 9,8 9,9 8,5 10,6 9,9 48,70 10,0 9,8 9,4 10,4 88,30 10,6 98,90 3

7 Gröfler Tobias Prägraten II (1) 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,1 51,30 9,3 9,1 10,3 9,2 89,20 9,4 98,60 2

7 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten III (2) 9,5 9,2 9,9 10,2 10,0 48,80 10,5 10,6 9,1 9,5 88,50 10,1 98,60 3

9 Islitzer Gottfried Prägraten I (2) 8,7 10,8 9,8 10,2 10,1 49,60 10,2 10,5 8,9 9,1 88,30 9,7 98,00 2

9 Bstieler Klemens Prägraten I (1) 10,3 10,3 10,0 9,9 8,9 49,40 8,6 9,6 10,4 10,1 88,10 9,9 98,00 1

11 Fuetsch Manfred Matrei I (2) 10,2 8,3 10,5 10,6 9,1 48,70 10,5 9,8 8,8 9,6 87,40 9,7 97,10 1

11 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten III (4) 10,2 9,9 9,8 9,7 9,7 49,30 10,2 8,9 9,2 9,9 87,50 9,6 97,10 4

13 Mair Martin Innervillgraten II (1) 9,8 9,2 9,5 9,8 10,5 48,80 10,0 9,7 8,3 9,8 86,60 10,2 96,80 3

14 Angermann Anna Nußdorf III (2) 8,1 9,9 9,0 9,6 9,9 46,50 9,5 10,0 10,4 10,0 86,40 9,9 96,30 3

15 Mair Romana Innervillgraten I (3) 9,5 10,5 10,5 9,2 8,3 48,00 9,7 10,1 8,6 10,4 86,80 8,9 95,70 4

16 Niederegger Nadine Matrei I (3) 9,1 10,1 10,5 10,4 8,8 48,90 8,8 9,8 8,7 8,8 85,00 10,3 95,30 3

17 Eder Fabian Nußdorf I (3) 8,9 7,4 9,4 9,5 10,3 45,50 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,5 86,10 9,1 95,20 2

18 Schaller Lisa Marie Innervillgraten III (3) 10,7 9,2 9,7 9,1 9,5 48,20 10,2 9,7 9,1 9,1 86,30 7,8 94,10 1

19 Angermanna Andreas Nußdorf I (2) 7,0 10,1 9,6 10,0 9,1 45,80 9,5 8,9 10,3 10,3 84,80 9,2 94,00 0

20 Müllmann Michael Nußdorf III (1) 9,8 9,8 10,0 8,7 9,5 47,80 10,8 7,3 8,7 8,3 82,90 10,5 93,40 2

20 Angermann Walter Nußdorf I (1) 8,7 6,3 9,7 9,7 10,2 44,60 9,6 7,9 10,5 10,7 83,30 10,1 93,40 0



22 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SSV Lienz II (1) 9,6 10,0 8,5 9,6 10,1 47,80 9,1 7,4 10,3 9,4 84,00 8,5 92,50 1

23 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten II (2) 9,8 8,1 10,0 9,5 9,0 46,40 10,7 8,9 7,5 7,8 81,30 10,2 91,50 2

24 Isep Margaritha SSV Lienz I (2) 8,8 7,3 9,2 9,0 10,2 44,50 10,2 8,4 9,5 8,9 81,50 9,7 91,20 2

24 Ortner Helmut Nußdorf II (1) 9,4 10,2 9,1 8,7 7,9 45,30 8,5 8,4 10,1 8,9 81,20 10,0 91,20 1

26 Plattner Alois SSV Lienz I (1) 9,1 9,6 8,8 9,8 9,0 46,30 7,9 8,8 10,7 7,0 80,70 10,2 90,90 0

27 Klaunzer Roland Matrei II (2) 8,6 9,8 8,5 8,5 9,9 45,30 9,8 9,9 6,5 9,5 81,00 9,8 90,80 1

28 Mattersberger Romana Matrei I (4) 10,0 8,6 10,4 10,0 10,1 49,10 10,0 7,7 7,9 8,5 83,20 7,5 90,70 3

28 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten II (3) 9,3 8,1 9,5 9,1 10,6 46,60 7,0 9,4 9,5 8,6 81,10 9,6 90,70 3

30 Islitzer Julian Prägraten II (3) 8,1 9,4 9,4 9,3 9,7 45,90 7,3 10,2 9,3 8,8 81,50 9,0 90,50 3

30 Isep Christian Nußdorf I (4) 9,9 8,8 9,5 10,2 8,9 47,30 9,1 7,4 9,8 8,9 82,50 8,0 90,50 2

32 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten I (4) 9,4 8,3 8,8 8,8 9,2 44,50 10,0 8,7 10,0 9,5 82,70 6,5 89,20 1

33 Panzl Peter SSV Lienz I (4) 7,8 10,4 9,0 9,5 4,2 40,90 9,4 10,0 9,0 9,6 78,90 10,0 88,90 3

34 Pfeifhofer Philip Nußdorf III (3) 9,5 8,8 6,1 8,9 8,9 42,20 9,6 9,4 8,4 10,2 79,80 8,9 88,70 2

35 Oblasser Günther Matrei II (3) 9,7 7,2 7,0 8,3 9,5 41,70 9,1 7,0 10,3 10,2 78,30 10,1 88,40 1

36 Nöckler Josef Matrei II (1) 7,4 10,5 9,1 8,2 8,3 43,50 8,8 9,3 7,6 9,2 78,40 9,9 88,30 0

37 Eder Arnold Nußdorf II (4) 10,3 10,4 6,9 7,5 10,3 45,40 9,2 8,3 7,0 8,6 78,50 9,0 87,50 2

38 Neumair Marko Nußdorf II (3) 7,8 8,9 9,4 8,3 10,0 44,40 8,6 7,3 9,0 8,4 77,70 9,7 87,40 2

39 Leitner Franz SSV Lienz II (3) 9,9 7,2 9,8 10,4 8,6 45,90 8,8 8,5 7,6 7,8 78,60 8,4 87,00 0

40 Bachlechner Meinrad Hochpustertal (2) 9,6 9,5 8,8 9,5 8,8 46,20 7,0 8,0 7,1 8,2 76,50 10,0 86,50 1

41 Schedl Reimund SSV Lienz I (3) 8,7 8,8 8,5 6,7 8,2 40,90 7,7 10,8 9,1 8,3 76,80 9,4 86,20 0

42 Kilzer Reinhard Nußdorf II (2) 8,1 9,8 8,0 6,2 9,1 41,20 8,4 9,4 10,6 7,1 76,70 8,7 85,40 0

43 Unterrainer Thomas Nußdorf III (4) 6,1 8,6 9,3 5,0 9,9 38,90 9,5 8,4 9,2 8,4 74,40 9,7 84,10 3

44 Köll Regina Matrei II (4) 8,0 8,6 9,2 3,8 8,8 38,40 8,4 8,9 9,4 8,1 73,20 8,2 81,40 2

45 Hauser Rudolf SSV Lienz II (2) 9,0 6,4 9,9 3,9 7,5 36,70 10,1 8,5 8,1 7,4 70,80 9,3 80,10 0

46 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten II (4) 8,4 8,2 7,5 9,6 8,7 42,40 10,2 6,4 5,6 7,7 72,30 7,6 79,90 1

47 Gröfler Mathias Prägraten I (3) 7,0 8,2 9,3 8,2 9,0 41,70 7,7 6,5 8,0 7,2 71,10 8,1 79,20 0
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